GFT1504
4/8/10 channel Delay Generator
V08/22 www.greenfieldtechnology.com
18 Chemin Bel Air – 33130 BEGLES - FRANCE
1 / 5
Features
• 4 independent Delay Channels (10 in option)
   100 ps resolution (1ps in option)

LAN Ethernet connection : RJ45 connector
Power Red Switch On/off and plug connector
Ordering Information
GFT1504 Delay generator part numbering
GFT1504-X-X-X-X (Where X is option number)
Ordering examples
GFT1504-1  (GFT1004 with extension to 8 channels)
GFT1504-5-7 (GFT1004 with extension to 10 channels, TTL level channel output)
Accessories (modules to provide specific Output pulse shape)
Model Description
GFT101 Electrical to optical pulse converter
GFT300 Sub-nanosecond pulse stretcher